Monitorler

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

27

24

24,

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

122,00
usb

145,00
usb

159,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb



27

27

27

27

27

27

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS

180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

15

27

27

43

27

31

34

FLAT IPS

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

209,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

311,00
usb

319,00
usb

329,00
usb

446,00
usb



34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

10+

10+

5+

449,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

880,00
usb

.699,00

usb



